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TEAM NAME
FT WORTH BOSWELL 5A
WHITE SETTLEMENT BREWER 5A

January 19, 2019
DIVISION 5A-D1

CITY
Fort Worth
Fort Worth

FT WORTH ARLINGTON HEIGHTS 5/ Fort Worth
FORT WORTH CHISHOLM TRAIL 5A Fort Worth

CROWLEY 5A

MANSFIELD TIMBERVIEW 5A
COLLEYVILLE HERITAGE 5A
N RICHLAND HILLS BIRDVILLE 5A

GRAPEVINE 5A
CLEBURNE 5A
MIDLOTHIAN 5A

CARROLLTON CREEKVIEW 5A
CARROLLTON TURNER 5A
CARROLLTON SMITH 5A

DALLAS SPRUCE 5A
DALLAS ADAMS 5A
DALLAS SAMUELL 5A

LEWISVILLE THE COLONY 5A

LITTLE ELM 5A

FRISCO CENTENNIAL 5A

FRISCO LIBERTY 5A

Crowley
Arlington
Colleyville
North Richland Hills
Grapevine
Cleburne
Midlothian
Carrollton
Carrollton
Carrollton
Dallas
Dallas
Dallas

The Colony
Little EIm
Frisco
Frisco

Fight Song
TOTAL
56.833
58.500

71100
48.600
51.233
47.133
67.367
69.533
67.967
62.667
55.533
51.167
57.567
45.733
45.767
50.733
42.500
66.000
56.133
52.300
57.833

Texas State Spirit Championship - Preliminary Round 2019

Band Chant
TOTAL
39.633
39.233
49.333
41.967
43.067
36.767
50.400
48.033
55.000
45.467
41.533
47.000
35.700
42.300
28.467
45.567
26.333
52.500
41.567
43.633
47.533

Crowd Leading
TOTAL
70.633
80.267
83.833
59.667
77.200
66.533
83.033
86.933
86.667
82.267
78.467
68.900
59.833
72.700
67.700
72.933
55.533
86.967
81.167
76.233
76.767

COMBINED
TOTAL
167.099
178.000
204.266
150.234
171.500
150.433
200.800
204.499
209.634
190.401
175.533
167.067
153.100
160.733
141.934
169.233
124.366
205.467
178.867
172.166
182.133



RANK
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Texas State Spirit Championship - Preliminary Round 2019

TEAM NAME
FRISCO INDEPENDENCE 5A
FRISCO HERITAGE 5A
RED OAK 5A
GRANBURY 5A
WYLIE EAST 5A
MCKINNEY NORTH 5A
SHERMAN 5A
CEDAR PARK 5A
WILLIS 5A
TEXARKANA TEXAS 5A
CONROE CANEY CREEK 5A
MAGNOLIA 5A
WALLER 5A
DRIPPING SPRINGS 5A
NEW CANEY 5A
NEW CANEY PORTER 5A
SEGUIN 5A
HUMBLE KINGWOOD PARK 5A
ROSENBERG TERRY 5A
RICHMOND FOSTER 5A
FORT BEND HIGHTOWER 5A

January 19, 2019
DIVISION 5A-D1

CITY
Frisco
Frisco
Red Oak
Granbury
Wylie
McKinney
Sherman
Cedar Park
Willis
Texarkana
Conroe
Magnolia
Waller
Dripping Springs
New Caney
Porter
Seguin
Kingwood
Rosenberg
Richmond
Missouri City

Fight Song
TOTAL
58.767
47.533
59.967
60.967
66.267
50.000
56.767
70.700
58.667
58.033
57.267
70.900
57.533
58.933
70.333
58.367
70.033
63.733
59.600
57.867
49.633

Band Chant
TOTAL
50.633
39.700
43.700
46.100
43.000
37.667
35.867
52.467
36.767
40.833
38.667
53.833
45.367
36.500
34.767
39.967
56.200
42.100
31.033
36.833
34.000

Crowd Leading
TOTAL
83.867
70.333
85.800
67.167
77.733
74.800
62.633

88200
67.200
73.233
74.500
87.233
78.000
59.633
78.167
86.933
87.667
85.133
70.567
71.933
71.433

COMBINED
TOTAL
193.267
157.566
189.467
174.234
187.000
162.467
155.267
211.367
162.634
172.099
170.434
211.966
180.900
155.066
183.267
185.267
213.900
190.966
161.200
166.633
155.066



Texas State Spirit Championship - Preliminary Round 2019
January 19, 2019
DIVISION 5A-D1

Fight Song Band Chant Crowd Leading COMBINED

RANK TEAM NAME cITY TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL
43 ALVIN SHADOW CREEK 5A Pearland 57267 NGB  87.967 201.867
44 FRIENDSWOOD 5A Friendswood 61.733 47.300 85.900 194.933
45  MANVEL 5A Alvin 50.900 35.133 61.167 147.200
46  LUBBOCK MONTEREY 5A Lubbock 45.333 39.333 64.200 148.866
47  GALVESTON BALL 5A Galveston 51.767 35.533 70.267 157.567
48  CORPUS CHRISTI FLOUR BLUFF 5A Corpus Christi 58.133 35.700 67.867 161.700
49  CORPUS CHRISTI RAY 5A Corpus Christi 47.333 33.633 63.933 144.899
50  CCVETERANS MEMORIAL 5A Corpus Christi 56.700 44.333 74.400 175.433
51  PSJA MEMORIAL 5A Alamo 57.267 44.067 67.900 169.234
52 PSJA SOUTHWEST 5A Pharr 49.233 31.433 58.467 139.133
53 MISSION VETERANS MEMORIAL 5A Mission 54.367 42.767 80.400 177.534
54 EL PASO EL DORADO 5A El Paso 53.400 38.900 61.433 153.733

55 EL PASO EASTLAKE 5A El Paso 47.733 35.267 65.100 148.100



